14/12/2023Date of
publication:
Graphic project, pictures and all technical data and descriptions in this catalogue are protected by Polish and international copyright laws.
Names and logos used in the content of this catalogue may be trademarks, for which ZAE Ergom Sp. z o.o. has exclusive protection rights.
ZAE ERGOM reserves the right for changes in the assortment and parameters of its products.
Busbar clamps, C2 type
FEATURES & BENEFITS
new, upgraded design of popular C-type terminals.
pressing plate facilitating terminal pre-fitting on the busbars
clamps for direct mounting on 5 or 10 mm thick busbars
cables with multi-wire conductors can be connected directly
LOGISTIC DATA
Quantity in package [pcs] 12
MECHANICAL DATA
Material galvanized steel
APPLICATION
Connecting cables to busbars in LV switchboards.
Type Index Ergom
Tightening torque
[Nm] Cross-section [mm²]
Rated busbar
thickness [mm] H L S
C2-5/16     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101103 3 1,5÷16 5 26 22 12
C2-5/35     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101203 6÷8 4÷35 5 31 29 16
C2-5/70     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101303 10÷12 16÷70 5 39 31 21
C2-5/120     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101403 12÷15 16÷120 5 44 34 24
C2-5/185     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101503 12÷15 50÷185 5 48 35 29
C2-10/16     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101603 3 1,5÷16 10 31 22 12
C2-10/35     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101703 6÷8 4÷35 10 37 29 16
C2-10/70     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101803 10÷12 16÷70 10 43 31 21
C2-10/120     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040101903 12÷15 16÷120 10 48 34 24
C2-10/185     (12 PCS) R32RZ-03040102003 12÷15 50÷185 10 55 35 29
®